Getting to the

Goal!
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as of 3/26 at 4pm

School

Ashley Elementary

Atkins High School

Bolton Elementary
Brunson Elementary
Caleb's Creek Elementary
Career Center

Carter Vocational High School
Carver High School

Cash Elementary School
Central Office

Children's Center
Clemmons Elementary
Clemmons Middle School
Cook Elementary
Diggs-Latham Elem
Downtown School

Early College of Forsyth
East Forsyth High School
East Forsyth Middle School
Easton Elementary

Flat Rock Middle School
Forest Park Elementary
Gibson Elementary

Glenn High School

Griffith Elementary
Hall-Woodward Elementary
Hanes Middle School
Hospital/Homebound Ed Ctr
Ibraham Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Middle School
Kennedy Learning Center
Kernersville Elementary
Kernersville Middle School
Kimberly Park Alternative
Kimmel Farm Elementary
Kingswood Academy
Konnoak Elementary
Lewisville Elementary

Lowrance Middle School

2019
Donations
$50.00
$1,572.00
$1,110.00
$205.00
$632.00
$932.00
$614.00
$828.00
$239.00
$3,191.00
$723.00
$870.00
$493.00

$703.00
$462.00
$62.00
$1,117.00
$1,072.00
$1,153.06
$275.00
$60.00
$999.40
$380.00
$1,055.00
$35.00
$335.00
$489.00
$750.00
$607.00
$804.00
$436.00
$175.00
$307.00
$325.00
$685.00
$135.00
$180.00
$536.00
$191.00

2019 #of 2019 % of

Donors

1

14

22
18
33
19

41
13
20
14

Goal

13%
112%
185%
32%
126%
93%
88%
127%
20%
80%
103%
62%
76%
0%
88%
54%
41%
93%
82%
192%
79%
20%
118%
152%
132%
12%
134%
61%
107%
101%
115%
174%
58%
34%
130%
69%
34%
45%
77%
64%

2019 Staff
Participation

1%
29%
20%

9%
29%
24%
38%
21%
10%

6%
41%
28%
14%

0%
25%
21%
23%
22%
10%
24%

5%

3%
45%

3%
25%

2%
10%
27%
33%
36%
13%
20%

8%
13%

4%

8%
14%
10%
40%

5%

school 201? 2019 # of 2019 % of
Donations Donors Goal

Main Street Academy $50.00 1 50%
Meadowlark Elementary $825.00 22 127%
Meadowlark Middle School $930.00 32 155%
Middle College of WSFCS $89.00 2 59%
Mineral Springs Elementary $350.00 1 88%
Mineral Springs Middle School $323.00 18 46%
Moore Magnet School $255.00 7 51%
Morgan Elementary $1,417.00 33 109%
Mount Tabor High School $345.00 10 46%
North Forsyth High School $1,194.00 22 100%
North Hills Elementary $454.00 16 114%
Northwest Middle School $425.00 19 71%
Old Richmond Elementary $665.00 17 111%
Old Town Elementary $305.00 10 61%
Paisley Math and Science Academy $413.00 10 83%
Parkland High School $630.00 4 158%
Petree Elementary $95.00 5 38%
Philo-Hill Middle School $1,062.00 17 106%
Piney Grove Elementary $685.00 20 114%
Reagan High School $1,432.00 26 102%
Reynolds High School $2,680.00 49 107%
Rural Hall Elementary $1,371.00 54 98%
Sedge Garden Elementary $579.00 15 83%
Sherwood Forest Elementary $560.00 17 80%
Smith Farm Elementary $10.00 1 2%
South Fork Elementary $195.00 5 130%
Southeast Middle School $475.00 8 79%
Southwest Elementary $550.00 25 110%
Speas Elementary $395.00 11 61%
Special Children's School $542.00 5 68%
Union Cross Elementary $2,715.00 34 109%
Vienna Elementary $955.00 27 96%
Walkertown Elementary $1,015.00 5 102%
Walkertown High School $320.00 12 128%
Walkertown Middle School $507.00 17 203%
Ward Elementary $347.00 20 58%
West Forsyth High School $1,876.00 42 85%
Whitaker Elementary $829.00 29 104%
Wiley Middle School $393.00 10 98%
Winston-Salem Preparatory Academy $326.00 9 65%
GRAND TOTALS | $53,371.46] 1246 89%
Campaign Goal $60,000

2019 Staff

Participation
2%
24%
33%
20%
1%
29%
10%
39%
8%
21%
23%
20%
29%
11%
13%
3%
7%
27%
29%
18%
31%
64%
17%
20%
1%
6%
9%
37%
12%
13%
46%
33%
6%
14%
27%
22%
25%
48%
14%
15%



