Getting to the	School	2019 Donations	2019 # of Donors	2019 % of Goal	2019 Staff Participation	School	2019 Donations	2019 # of Donors	2019 % of Goal	2019 Staff Participation
Goal!	Ashley Elementary	\$50.00	1	13%	1%	Main Street Academy	\$50.00	1	50%	2%
	Atkins High School	\$1,572.00	25	112%	29%	Meadowlark Elementary	\$825.00	22	127%	24%
\$60,000.00	Bolton Elementary	\$1,110.00	14	185%	20%	Meadowlark Middle School	\$930.00	32	155%	33%
300,000.00	Brunson Elementary	\$205.00	5	32%	9%	Middle College of WSFCS	\$89.00	2	59%	20%
\$57,000.00	Caleb's Creek Elementary	\$632.00	22	126%	29%	Mineral Springs Elementary	\$350.00	1	88%	1%
	Career Center	\$932.00	18	93%	24%	Mineral Springs Middle School	\$323.00	18	46%	29%
\$54,000.00 \$53,371.46	Carter Vocational High School	\$614.00	33	88%	38%	Moore Magnet School	\$255.00	7	51%	10%
¢51 000 00	Carver High School	\$828.00	19	127%	21%	Morgan Elementary	\$1,417.00	33	109%	39%
\$51,000.00	Cash Elementary School	\$239.00	8	20%	10%	Mount Tabor High School	\$345.00	10	46%	8%
\$48,000.00	Central Office	\$3,191.00	41	80%	6%	North Forsyth High School	\$1,194.00	22	100%	21%
	Children's Center	\$723.00	13	103%	41%	North Hills Elementary	\$454.00	16	114%	23%
\$45,000.00	Clemmons Elementary	\$870.00	20	62%	28%	Northwest Middle School	\$425.00	19	71%	20%
¢ 42 000 00	Clemmons Middle School	\$493.00	14	76%	14%	Old Richmond Elementary	\$665.00	17	111%	29%
\$42,000.00	Cook Elementary			0%	0%	Old Town Elementary	\$305.00	10	61%	11%
\$39,000.00	Diggs-Latham Elem	\$703.00	20	88%	25%	Paisley Math and Science Academy	\$413.00	10	83%	13%
455,555.65	Downtown School	\$462.00	12	54%	21%	Parkland High School	\$630.00	4	158%	3%
\$36,000.00	Early College of Forsyth	\$62.00	3	41%	23%	Petree Elementary	\$95.00	5	38%	7%
	East Forsyth High School	\$1,117.00	34	93%	22%	Philo-Hill Middle School	\$1,062.00	17	106%	27%
\$33,000.00	East Forsyth Middle School	\$1,072.00	8	82%	10%	Piney Grove Elementary	\$685.00	20	114%	29%
\$30,000.00	Easton Elementary	\$1,153.06	18	192%	24%	Reagan High School	\$1,432.00	26	102%	18%
750,000.00	Flat Rock Middle School	\$275.00	5	79%	5%	Reynolds High School	\$2,680.00	49	107%	31%
\$27,000.00	Forest Park Elementary	\$60.00	2	20%	3%	Rural Hall Elementary	\$1,371.00	54	98%	64%
	Gibson Elementary	\$999.40	44	118%	45%	Sedge Garden Elementary	\$579.00	15	83%	17%
\$24,000.00	Glenn High School	\$380.00	4	152%	3%	Sherwood Forest Elementary	\$560.00	17	80%	20%
¢31,000,00	Griffith Elementary	\$1,055.00	20	132%	25%	Smith Farm Elementary	\$10.00	1	2%	1%
\$21,000.00	Hall-Woodward Elementary	\$35.00	2	12%	2%	South Fork Elementary	\$195.00	5	130%	6%
\$18,000.00	Hanes Middle School	\$335.00	7	134%	10%	Southeast Middle School	\$475.00	8	79%	9%
	Hospital/Homebound Ed Ctr	\$489.00	14	61%	27%	Southwest Elementary	\$550.00	25	110%	37%
\$15,000.00	Ibraham Elementary	\$750.00	20	107%	33%	Speas Elementary	\$395.00	11	61%	12%
ć42 000 00	Jefferson Elementary	\$607.00	23	101%	36%	Special Children's School	\$542.00	5	68%	13%
\$12,000.00	Jefferson Middle School	\$804.00	14	115%	13%	Union Cross Elementary	\$2,715.00	34	109%	46%
\$9,000.00	Kennedy Learning Center	\$436.00	11	174%	20%	Vienna Elementary	\$955.00	27	96%	33%
. ,	Kernersville Elementary	\$175.00	8	58%	8%	Walkertown Elementary	\$1,015.00	5	102%	6%
\$6,000.00	Kernersville Middle School	\$307.00	9	34%	13%	Walkertown High School	\$320.00	12	128%	14%
40.000.00	Kimberly Park Alternative	\$325.00	2	130%	4%	Walkertown Middle School	\$507.00	17	203%	27%
\$3,000.00	Kimmel Farm Elementary	\$685.00	7	69%	8%	Ward Elementary	\$347.00	20	58%	22%
\$0.00	Kingswood Academy	\$135.00	6	34%	14%	West Forsyth High School	\$1,876.00	42	85%	25%
V 0.00	Konnoak Elementary	\$180.00	8	45%	10%	Whitaker Elementary	\$829.00	29	104%	48%
	Lewisville Elementary	\$536.00	23	77%	40%	Wiley Middle School	\$393.00	10	98%	14%
	Lowrance Middle School	\$191.00	3	64%	5%	Winston-Salem Preparatory Academy	\$326.00	9	65%	15%
	_					GRAND TOTALS	\$53,371.46	1246	89%	
as of 3/26 at 4pm						Campaign Goal	\$60,000			